
SKV Cup  2025-06-21  Mueritz   mU11-30,9
Kämpfer: 6Kämpfer A

Nr Name Verein 1

X

2

X

3

X

1 Jenke KEMMESIES JC Malchin

2 Levi KÜBACH Asia Sport NB

3 Kirill MADAR Stralsunder Judo Club

Kämpfer B

Nr Name Verein 4

X

5

X

6

X

4 Hans REMUS JC Malchin

5 Arthur NIKOLAUS Asia Sport NB

6 Jenke BAUER SKV Müritz

Kampf A

Kampf Weiß Blau Ergebnis Zeit

Kampf A

Kampf Weiß Blau Ergebnis Zeit

1 21 Jenke KEMMESIES Levi KÜBACH 100-000 0:45

10

4 52 Hans REMUS Arthur NIKOLAUS 100-000 0:37

10

1 33 Jenke KEMMESIES Kirill MADAR 100-000 0:53

10

4 64 Hans REMUS Jenke BAUER 100-000 0:07

10

2 35 Levi KÜBACH Kirill MADAR 000-100 0:51

10

5 66 Arthur NIKOLAUS Jenke BAUER 100-000 0:13

10

A1

B2

B1

A2

7

KEMMESIES

NIKOLAUS
100 - 000

8

REMUS

MADAR
110 - 000

9

KEMMESIES

REMUS

000 - 001
REMUS

SiegePkt Platz

2 20 1

0 0

21 10

3

SiegePkt Platz

2 20 1

1 10 2

0 0 3

Ergebnisse

Platz Name

1

2

3

3

Hans REMUS, JC Malchin

Jenke KEMMESIES, JC Malchin

Arthur NIKOLAUS, Asia Sport NB

Kirill MADAR, Stralsunder Judo Club


